
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Neklasifikovaní
DNS

No.

4
623
630

77
625

2
24

520
521

5
29
40
26
85
56
47

114
100

41

Team

ARC Bratislava/SVK
HP Racing International/GER
Neumann Racing Team/AUT
Olimp Racing/POL
Rock Robots/CZE
Psofix/POL
Trevor Racing/SVK
DB Motorsport/AUT
Zebra Racing Team/AUT
Olimp Racing/POL
Buggyra Racing/UAE
Trevor Racing/SVK
Wimmer Werk Motorsport/AUT
GT2 Motorsport/CZE
Wimmer Werk Motorsport/AUT
AMSK KOTOR/MNE
Lema Racing/SLO
GT2 Motorsport/CZE

RWT Racing/GER

Name

KONOPKA Miro-SVK
TWEASER Gerhard-AUT /COACH McKansy-GER
NEUMANN Heiko-GER /KIRCHHÖFER Marvin
JEDLINSKI Marcin-POL
HERBECK Antonín-CZE
ZIELONKA Jacek-POL
ZSIGO  Gregor-SVK WASZEK Dennis-CZE
SPECK Hermann-GER
CROW Jack-GER
JEDLINSKI Stanislaw-POL
KOLOC Yasmeen-CZE VRŠECKÝ David-CZE
FICZA Ferenc-HUN
WIESMEIER Günther-AUT LEMMERHOFER Daniel-AUT
BRECKA Petr-CZE NEFFE Karel-CZE
HASELSTEINER Dominik-AUT EDER Peter-AUT
Fraňo DUBRETA-MNE
ŠIMUNOVIČ Grega-CRO LODI  Mathias-SLO
WASZEK  Dennis-CZE WASZEK Bolek-CZE

BART Sven-GER

Nat. Car

Ligier LMP2 JSP2
Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Evo
Mercedes AMG GT3
Mercedes AMG GT3
Pagani Zonda GR
Radical SR8
BMW M6 GT3
Porsche 911 GT3 R
Porsche 911 GT3 R
Audi R8 LMS GT3
Mercedes AMG GT4
BMW M4 GT4
Cupra TCR
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup
Cupra TCR DSG
Cupra TCR
Porsche Cayman GT4
Lamborghini Super Tropheo

Ginetta LMP3

Best

1:59.341
1:59.746
2:02.023
2:02.687
2:02.915
2:03.578
2:03.646
2:04.977
2:06.930
2:07.533
2:12.983
2:15.019
2:15.704
2:15.977
2:17.642
2:20.504
2:20.910
2:24.278

In

13
3
5
1
6
8
7
1
9

10
14

2
7
8
8

11
4
5

0

Diff

0.405
2.682
3.346
3.574
4.237
4.305
5.636
7.589
8.192

13.642
15.678
16.363
16.636
18.301
21.163
21.569
24.937

Km/h

162,985
162,434
159,403
158,540
158,246
157,397
157,310
155,635
153,240
152,516
146,265
144,060
143,333
143,045
141,314
138,436
138,037
134,815

-

Lps

16
14

6
8
8

12
9
4

10
11
15

3
8

16
10
16
16

6

Class

E-D5
E-P9 6
E-P9 6
E-D4 GT3
E-P9 6
E-D5
E-D4 GT3
E-P9 5b
E-P9 5b
E-D4 GT3
E-D4 GT4
E-D4 GT4
E-D4 TC-3.5
E-D4 GTC
E-D4 TC-3.5
E-D4 TC-3.5
E-D4 GT4
E-D4 GTC

E-SCC 1

Sorted on Best Lap time

Vytištěno: 3.9.2021 18:15:24

Hlavní časoměřič/Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK/CZE : LIVE: racehero.io Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

MASARYK RACING DAYS – PODZIMNÍ CENA
ENDURANCE FIA CEZ / ESET CUP SERIES / SCC / P9

KT / QP [Q]

Kvalifikace (45:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 17:20:02

Brno 5,403 Km

3.9.2021 17:15


